3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

500M $SHIB
$-$100,000 BONE
$30,000 SHIB #17

I 1$100,000 BONE #06
5000 USDC

15,000$ SHIB
$100,000,000 SHIB
$1000 DAI

10000 TWT

15,000$ SHIB

POLYGON
Oxeldfbdeca29ce0971d074a4d8100114864175da4

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher
Voucher

Shiba Inu

Shiba Inu

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher
$100,000,000 SHIB
DAI

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe1dfbdeca29ce0971d074a4d8100114864175da4

Date & time

2023-11-20
09:10:23

2023-11-06
03:25:41

2023-10-13
04:32:35

2023-10-02
20:01:37

2023-10-02
13:17:45

2023-09-28
19:31:33

2023-09-15
12:24:33

2023-09-12
04:58:11

2023-09-10
01:29:56

Transaction Id

Oxa8c40703d352be53128e

b7072b10a90ef43b10bad3

bf0e848e7322dc419bccal

0x34b509bf4d12773ddd39

89cf20f09f8bc74dclcéid

4014t4049ae2dfb66d8b22

0x9f01a71bbb4173e55507

fd3cafl1l48e706113adcb0a

8a85hbc2c3ef14713703add

0x8105aha268340f48669b

4ebae’387c4e925d75f5a8¢c

1af8c902393dfasb27a751

Oxeb629dd863daaa7bfb613a

54080827a6c%e1836115d3

4762e796791fc81178e5df

Oxa9bf556c4f8465596863

cO1f4Ffc69c93344FeeBae’

9832e190f5e6365d813aa2

Ox596a8142cc19efaa877b

b41983bba84a5fe37%ecOl

0d7e75fa3laabee2B0bfefc

0x026d49d780588d30c97a

6758ed51c2delBc51028ef

bd3dedBa2afbbcdB003373d

Oxc5874e35c09c73a%ab8d

017368bh2d844272daasf?2

obe08al84779952120c3a7

Amount

+ 1 Reward at

+

BoneWin.com

1 $100,000,000
SHIB

Voucher

Shiba Inu

Shiba Inu

Shiba Inu

Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8c40703d352be53128eb7072b10a90ef43b10bad3bf0e848e7322dc419bcca1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8c40703d352be53128eb7072b10a90ef43b10bad3bf0e848e7322dc419bcca1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8c40703d352be53128eb7072b10a90ef43b10bad3bf0e848e7322dc419bcca1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x34b509bf4d12773ddd3989cf20f09f8bc74dc1c63d4014f4049ae2dfb66d8b22
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x34b509bf4d12773ddd3989cf20f09f8bc74dc1c63d4014f4049ae2dfb66d8b22
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x34b509bf4d12773ddd3989cf20f09f8bc74dc1c63d4014f4049ae2dfb66d8b22
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9f01a71bbb4173e55507fd3caf148e706113adc60a8a85bc2c3ef14713703add
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9f01a71bbb4173e55507fd3caf148e706113adc60a8a85bc2c3ef14713703add
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9f01a71bbb4173e55507fd3caf148e706113adc60a8a85bc2c3ef14713703add
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8105aba268340f48669b4ebae387c4e925d75f5a8c1af8c902393dfa5b27a751
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8105aba268340f48669b4ebae387c4e925d75f5a8c1af8c902393dfa5b27a751
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8105aba268340f48669b4ebae387c4e925d75f5a8c1af8c902393dfa5b27a751
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe629dd863daaa7bf613a54080827a6c9e1836115d34762e796791fc81178e5df
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe629dd863daaa7bf613a54080827a6c9e1836115d34762e796791fc81178e5df
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe629dd863daaa7bf613a54080827a6c9e1836115d34762e796791fc81178e5df
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9bf556c4f8465596863c01f4fc69c93344fee0ae79832e190f5e6365d813aa2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9bf556c4f8465596863c01f4fc69c93344fee0ae79832e190f5e6365d813aa2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa9bf556c4f8465596863c01f4fc69c93344fee0ae79832e190f5e6365d813aa2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x596a8142cc19efaa877bb41983b6a84a5fe379ec010d7e75fa31aa6ee20bfefc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x596a8142cc19efaa877bb41983b6a84a5fe379ec010d7e75fa31aa6ee20bfefc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x596a8142cc19efaa877bb41983b6a84a5fe379ec010d7e75fa31aa6ee20bfefc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x026d49d780588d30c97a6758ed51c2de10c51028efbd3ded0a2afbbcd003373d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x026d49d780588d30c97a6758ed51c2de10c51028efbd3ded0a2afbbcd003373d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x026d49d780588d30c97a6758ed51c2de10c51028efbd3ded0a2afbbcd003373d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5874e35c09c73a9ab8d017368bb2d844272daa5f25be08a184779952120c3a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5874e35c09c73a9ab8d017368bb2d844272daa5f25be08a184779952120c3a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc5874e35c09c73a9ab8d017368bb2d844272daa5f25be08a184779952120c3a7
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11

12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2023-09-09
21:11:48

2023-09-08
23:53:51

2023-09-08
21:24:08

2023-09-07
02:52:25

2023-08-14
19:36:25

2023-08-12
05:06:14

2023-07-27
19:52:45

Transaction Id

0xel6079c71ebas924850f1

€c5c9b27249dd13d2253197

45229c2da87345f7b77a95

0x065194f04c6b5f7637a3

b5e923bcB37ch39cafel3bs

c94219814bed1526F65829

Oxa8cfcfdb72fBabcacac?

1592a0484d5df5e29f721f

eef0599574815d44fb0el0

0x992729f67ceS75ea76t4

ec7c3a7593abfd54a90c54

be9d11f487ff56e922916d

Ox8cdcc52ae659d5001a82

€92a112d16e5ecl4640724

84c6f940a3423957b721ce

Ox5b6fb610be5el13872d46

8a2690527e65da7acb69416

3c2a79842e71685d28ce98

Ox418ble3c3%9el1al4ac9685

49c74acd06f111a63b377

75aff7e473cbea79dab729

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 $1000 of SHIB

+ 1 DAI

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe16079c71eba594850f1c5c9b27249dd13d225319745229c2da87345f7b77a95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe16079c71eba594850f1c5c9b27249dd13d225319745229c2da87345f7b77a95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe16079c71eba594850f1c5c9b27249dd13d225319745229c2da87345f7b77a95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x065194f04c6b5f7637a3b5e93bc037cb39cafe13b5c942f9814bed1526f65829
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x065194f04c6b5f7637a3b5e93bc037cb39cafe13b5c942f9814bed1526f65829
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x065194f04c6b5f7637a3b5e93bc037cb39cafe13b5c942f9814bed1526f65829
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8cfcfdb72f0a6cacac2159aa0484d5df5e29f721feef0599574815d44fb0e10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8cfcfdb72f0a6cacac2159aa0484d5df5e29f721feef0599574815d44fb0e10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8cfcfdb72f0a6cacac2159aa0484d5df5e29f721feef0599574815d44fb0e10
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x992729f67ce575ea76f4ec7c3a7593abfd54a90c54be9d11f487ff56e922916d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x992729f67ce575ea76f4ec7c3a7593abfd54a90c54be9d11f487ff56e922916d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x992729f67ce575ea76f4ec7c3a7593abfd54a90c54be9d11f487ff56e922916d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cdcc52ae659d5001a82c92a112d16e5ec1464072484c6f940a3423957b721ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cdcc52ae659d5001a82c92a112d16e5ec1464072484c6f940a3423957b721ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cdcc52ae659d5001a82c92a112d16e5ec1464072484c6f940a3423957b721ce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b6fb610be5e13872d468a2690527e65da7ac694163c2a79842e7f685d28ce98
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b6fb610be5e13872d468a2690527e65da7ac694163c2a79842e7f685d28ce98
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b6fb610be5e13872d468a2690527e65da7ac694163c2a79842e7f685d28ce98
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x418b1e3c39e1a14c968549c74acd06f111a63b3f7775aff7e473c6ea79da6729
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x418b1e3c39e1a14c968549c74acd06f111a63b3f7775aff7e473c6ea79da6729
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x418b1e3c39e1a14c968549c74acd06f111a63b3f7775aff7e473c6ea79da6729

